Ukrainian Cup, 2015/16
2015/16 1/16. Match #15

Friday, 23.08.2015, 17:00, "Krystal", Kherson. 29°C. Spectators: 5155

«Krystal» Kherson

12 Kasperovych Denys
3 Khomutov Serhii
14 Bichevoi Kostiantyn
19 Poplavka Yaroslav
91 Khudchenko Roman
69 Lenskyi Roman

44 Shevtsov lllia

9 Bilousov Yevhen

8 Martian Viktor

11 Hlyvyi lvan

7  Tsoi Serhii

Substitutes

22 Chakliarov Kostiantyn
5 Salvai Heorhii

4  Berest Vasilii

2 Fetisov Vitalii

23 Kozachenko Serhii
33 Mykhailenko Vitalii
17 Barladym Andrii

Referee:

Novohatnii Volodymyr
Assistant 1:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid
Assistant 2:

Shudryk Denys

4th Official:

Kopievskii Viktor
Referee Observer:
Latosha Oleksandr

0:5
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16
44
4
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24
10
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37
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«Zoria» Luhansk

Levchenko lhor
Yarmash Grygoriy
Checher Vyacheslav
Chaikovskyi lhor
Kamenyuka Mykyta
Hrechyshkin Dmytro
Lipartia Jaba
Malynovskii Ruslan
Khomchenovskyy Dmytro
Petriak Ivan
Lukanov Dmytro

Substitutes

1
5
8
20
28
39
48

Delegate:

Santini Krsevan
Hordiienko Artem
Tankovskyi Viacheslav
Karavaiev Oleksandr
Budkivskyi Pylyp
Opanasenko levgen
Babasevych Maksym

Marusin Serhii
Security Officer:
Alimov Oleksandr
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Ukrainian Cup, 2015/16, 2015/16, 1/16. Match #15

Friday, 23.08.2015, 17:00, "Krystal", Kherson. 29°C. Spectators: 5155

«Krystal» Kherson 0:5 «Zoria» Luhansk
21 &) 37 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro
33 18 Malynovskii Ruslan
41" @ 34 Petriak Ivan
, 18 Malynovskii Ruslan
46 N 8 Tankovskyi Viacheslav
54' (®) 24 Hrechyshkin Dmytro
57 49 Lukanov Dmytro
, 34 Petriak lvan
60 N 20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
11 Hlyvyi Ivan \
17 Barladym Andrii N 63
63' (* 8 Tankovskyi Viacheslav
, 49 Lukanov Dmytro
66 N 48 Babasevych Maksym
8 Martian Viktor ,
23 Kozachenko Serhii N 5
91 Khudchenko Roman ,
2 Fetisov Vitalii ¥ 87
88 @ 10 Lipartia Jaba
Legend
€ Goal Yellow card i Second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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